Address: Rm. 1112-1117, 11/F., Xinian Center, NO. 6021, Shennan Rd. Shenzhen Guangdong 518040, China Tel:(86) 755-83458718 Fax:(86)755-83459818 E-mail: sales@chinafronter.com
05
e.g. FTX3.579M20S (*S=HC-49US SM=HC-49SM)PART NUMBER GUIDE
Quartz Crystal Resonator Frequency
(3.579545MHz)
Load Capacitance *Package Type
FT X 3.579M 20 S
HC-49US HC-49SM DIP/SMD TYPE/
T3.5795
QUARTZ CRYSTAL RESONATOR
Cutting Temp.
Range
AT
BT
Freq. vs temp. for cutting within a range of 80ppm~ 120ppm
BT 80ppm~ 120ppm
Tolerance( ppm )
0 ~+50 C
oo
C
-10 ~+60 C
oo
C
-20 ~+70 C
oo
C
-30 ~+80 C
oo
C
-40 ~+85 C
oo
C
5 10 15 20 30 50
Recommended Available
3. FREQUENCY-TEMPERATURE TOLERANCE2. OPERATION MODE AND RS
10.0MHz~12.0MHz
3.0 ~3.5MHzMHz
3.5MHz~3.8MHz
3.8MHz~4.1MHz
4.1MHz~5.0MHz
5.0MHz~6.0MHz
6.0MHz~8.0MHz
8.0MHz~10.0MHz
12.0MHz~28.0MHz
28.0MHz~33.5MHz
26.0MHz~40.0MHz
20.0MHz~40.0MHz
FUND
FUND
FUND
FUND
FUND
FUND
FUND
FUND
FUND
FUND
BT Found
FREQUENCY
TYPE